
$2,166.99 $2,146.99 $8,895.62Total EMT Program Costs

$2,301.40 2022 Lab Fee $135.41 $2,282.40 $9,031.03 

$338.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$80.00 

$982.00 $962.00 $982.00Total Cost Fees

$338.00 

$150.00 

$100.00 

$80.00 

$150.00 

Textbooks/Includes FISDAP

Uniforms (varying cost)

Physical Exam & Immunizations ( varying cost)

National Registry Exam Fee

$100 

$80.00 

$88.00 

$5.00 

$80.00 

$85.00 

$36.00 

$88.00 

$20.00 

$5.00 

$80.00 

$85.00 

$36.00 

$20.00 

$85.00 

$36.00 

$88.00 

$338.00 

$80.00 

$5.00 

CPR Certification includes textbook

PERT Test

GCSC Application Fee New Students

FDLE Criminal Background Check

10-Panel Drug Screen

Allied Health Orientation Classes

$359.71 

$1,798.55 

$359.71 

$7,913.62 

Other Program Fees

First Time Students Returning Students Non-Resident Students (out-of-state)

1

12

$98.75 

$1,184.99 Total Credit Hours

EMS 1555 Trauma Management

Resident Tuition Non-Resident Tuition

$493.75 

$98.75 

$493.75 

$1,798.55 

Gulf Coast State College EMT Program
Courses

EMS 1119

EMS 1335

EMS 1401

Credit Hours

5

1

5

Course Description

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Vehicle Operator (EVOC)

Emergency Medical Technician Lab 
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