Gulf Coast State College EMT Program						
Courses	Course Description		Credit Hours		Resident Tuition	Non-Resident Tuition
EMS 1119	Emergency Medical Technician		5		\$493.75	\$1,798.55
EMS 1335	Emergency Vehicle Operator (EVOC)		1		\$98.75	\$359.71
EMS 1401	Emergency Medical Technician Lab		5		\$493.75	\$1,798.55
EMS 1555	Trauma Management		1		\$98.75	\$359.71
Total Credit Hours			12		\$1,184.99	\$7,913.62
Other Program Fees						
		First Time Stude	ents		Returning Students	Non-Resident Students (out-of-state)
GCSC Application Fee New Students		\$20.00				\$20.00
PERT Test		\$5.00		\$5.00		\$5.00
CPR Certification includes textbook		\$80.00		\$80.00		\$80.00
FDLE Criminal Background Check		\$85.00		\$85.00		\$85.00
10-Panel Drug Screen		\$36.00		\$36.00		\$36.00
Allied Health Orientation Classes		\$88.00		\$88.00		\$88.00
Textbooks/Includes FISDAP		\$338.00		\$338.00		\$338.00
Uniforms (varying cost)		\$150.00		\$150.00		\$150.00
Physical Exam & Immunizations (varying cost)		\$100		\$100.00		\$100.00
National Registry Exam Fee		\$80.00		\$80.00		\$80.00
Total Cost Fees		\$982.00		\$962.00		\$982.00
Total EMT Program Costs		\$2,166.99		\$2,146.99		\$8,895.62
2022 Lab Fee \$135.41		\$2,301.40		\$2,282.40		\$9,031.03

12/15/2021